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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1919-1920.

GENERAL
BALANCE-SHEET

AND
SUMMARY
OF

TRANSACTIONS—
continued.

ACCOUNTS
RELATING

TO
THE

PUBLIC
DEBT-continued.

I

st
March,

1919.

Transaction

Balances
on
31st
ft
VIarch,

19119.

s,
1919-1920.

Balances
on

31st
March,

1920.

'

Dr.

Cr.Cr.

Dr.

I

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.Cr.

,

I

I

£

s.
d.

Brought
forward

..........
37,780,748
4

1

PUBLIC
DEBT

ACCOUNT-
continued.

Government
Railways

Act,
1908

— Railways
Improvements

Authorization
Acts,

1904
and

1907
..

..

229,800
0

0

Finance
Act,

1909

........-..
..

58,400
0

0

Government
Railways

Amendment
Act,

1910....
..

167,530
0

0

Hauraki
Plains

Amendment
Acts,
1913

and
1914....

..

39,000
0

0

Hauraki
Plains

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Appropriation
Act,

1918
(Section
43)

6,000
0

0

Hutt
Railway
and

Road
Improvement
Acts,

1903,
1905,
1907,

and
1910

..

306,680
0

0

Irrigation
and
water-supply
Act,

1913........
..

100,000
0

0

Kauri-gum
Industry

Amendment
Act,

1914......
..

47,000
0

0

Kauri-gum
Industry

Amendment
Ace,
1914,

and
Appropriation
Act,

1918

(Section
45)

Lands
Improvement
and
Native

Lands
Acquisition
Act,

1894..
..

400,000
0

0

Land
for

Settlements
Act,

1908..'

..

....

..

2,117,017
15
6

Land
Laws

Amendmeiit
Act,

1913..........
1,634,350

0

0

Land
Laws

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Appropriation
Act,

1918
(Section
42)

Local
Bodies'

Loans
Acr,

1908

— Government
Loans
to

Local
Bodies
Act,

1886....
..

250,300
0

0

Local
Bodies'

Loans
Act,

1908..........
..

1,901,000
0

0

Maori
Land

Settlement
Act,
1905,

and
Amendment
Act,

1907....
232,975
0

0

Mining
Amendment
Act,

1913..........
..

11,500
0

0

Native
Land

Amendment
Act,

1913.........
1,140,200

0

0

Native
Land
Purchases

Act,
1892..........

125,000
0

0

Naval
Defence
Act,

1909
......44 ....

1

963,131
6

3

New
Zealand
Consols
Act,

1908..........
475,99114
0;

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908-

Consolidated
Loan
Act,

1867........
..

13,000
0

0

Consolidated
Stock
Act,

1884..........
744,700
0

0

Defence
and
Other

Purposes
Loan

Act,
1870

......
100,000

0

0

General
Purposes
Loan
Act,

1873........
..

60,700
0

0

Immigration
and

Public
Works

Loan
Act,

1870
......

27,900
0

0

New
Zealand
Consolidated
Stock
Act,

1877..
..

..

..

62,153,26115
6

New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917........
18,583,345

0

0

New
Zealand

Loan
Act,

1863....

..

..

..

2,500
0

0

New
Zealand
Stats

guaranteed
Advances
Act,

1909

—
Land
for

Settlements
Branch........

..

435,000
0

0

Native
Land

Settlement
Branch

..

......

..

546,100
0

0

Guaranteed
Mining
Advances

Branch......
..

5,000
0

0

£

s.

£

s.i.
d.d..

£

s.
d.

8,173,100
0

0

9,980
0

0

6,000
0

0

30,000
0

0

2,000
0

0

40,100
0

0

17,000
0

0

3,000
0

0

231.715
0

0

315,050
0

0

530,000
0

0

250,300
0

0

250,000
0

0

1,200
0

0

7.000
0

0

428,500
0

0

£

s.
d.

1,215,150
0

0

9,980
0

0

6,000
0

0

2,000
0

0

40,100
0

C

14,000
0

0

230,015
0

0

315,050
0

0

250,300
0

0

250,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

44,738,698
4

1

229,800
0

0

58,400
0

0

167,530
0

0

39,000
0

0

36,000
0

0

306,680
0

0

100,000
0

0

50,000
0

0

3,000
0

0

400,000
0

0

2,118,747
15
6

1,634,350
0

0

530,000
0

0

250,300
0

0

1,901,000
0

0

234,175
0

0

11,500
0

0

1,470,200
0

0

125,000
0

0

963.131
6

3

475.491
14
0

£

s.
d.

.. ..•• .. .. •• - •• ••

7,000
0

0

98,500
0

0

• •

500
0

0

385,500
0

0

54,700
0

0

385,500
0

0

54,700
0

0

13,000
0

0

744,700
0

0

100,000
0

0

60,700
0

0

27,900
0

0

62,153,061
15
6

26,227,280
0

0

2.100
0

0

•■ •

-- 7,717,115
0

0

200
0

0

73,180
0

0

400
0

0

!

••

435,000
0

0

546,100
0

0

5,000
0

0

•-

Carried
forward

.............

..

130,658,160
15
4
j

130,658,160
15
4
j

1t!

18,452,260
0

0

2,952,575
0

0

146,157,845
15
4

..

,

'

I
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